Glenelg Region Prize Meeting - 13/09/2014

50m Prone
Top Ten
1 Michael Jarrad Oakleigh Rifle Club 30239 593.35
2 James Daly Kyneton SBRC 33147 590.29
3 Daniel Croatto Leongatha SBRC 30147 584.27
4 Steve Zunker Lake Gillear 1 584.23
5 Paul Janicki Casterton SBRC 33007 580.25
6 Chris Lott Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 579.27
7 Xavier Mclaurin MCC SBRC 32351 579.18
8 Kenneth Hart Lilydale SBRC 30812 578.28
9 Peter Males MCC SBRC 30848 575.21
10 Daniel Crawford Stawell RC 33088 574.23
A Grade
1st Michael Jarrad Oakleigh Rifle Club 30239 593.35
2nd James Daly Kyneton SBRC 33147 590.29
3rd Daniel Croatto Leongatha SBRC 30147 584.27
B Grade
1st Paul Janicki Casterton SBRC 33007 580.25
2nd Kenneth Hart Lilydale SBRC 30812 578.28
3rd Peter Males MCC SBRC 30848 575.21
C Grade
1st Thomas Mewburn Casterton SBRC 32457 570.18
2nd Maxwell Bolwell Target Rifle Geelong 30036 565.19
3rd
D Grade
1st Robert Reed Lilydale SBRC 30822 548.14
2nd Michael Davis M.LS.C. 33548 539.11
3rd Carlos Chambers Casterton SBRC 33918 530.07
Top Sub Junior
1st Michael Davis M.1.S.C. 33548 539.11
2nd Carlos Chambers Casterton SBRC 33918 530.07
3rd Kyle Janicki Casterton SBRC 33485 500.03
Top Junior
1st Michael Davis M.1.S.C. 33548 539.11
2nd Carlos Chambers Casterton SBRC 33918 530.07
3rd Kyle Janicki Casterton SBRC 33485 500.03
Top Veteran
1st Peter Males MCC SBRC 30848 575.21
2nd

3rd




Surname

Jarrad
Daly
Croatto
Zunker
Janicki
Lott
McLaurin
Hart
Males
Crawford
Bourke
Davis
Mewburn
Bolwell
Reed
Davis
Chambers

Janicki

First Name

Michael
James
Daniel
Steve
Paul
Chris
Xavier
Kenneth
Peter
Daniel
Richard
Neil
Thomas
Maxwell
Robert
Michael
Carlos

Kyle

Club

Oakleigh Rifle Club
Kyneton SBRC
Leongatha SBRC
Lake Gillear
Casterton SBRC
Shepparton SB & ARC
MCC SBRC

Lilydale SBRC

MCC SBRC

Stawell RC

Lake Gillear

M.L.S.C.

Casterton SBRC
Target Rifle Geelong
Lilydale SBRC
M.1.S.C.

Casterton SBRC
Casterton SBRC
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50m Prone Scratch Results
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33147
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Total

593.35
590.29
584.27
584.23
580.25
579.27
579.18
578.28
575.21
574.23
574.14
570.26
570.18
565.19
548.14
539.11
530.07
500.03



Glenelg Region Prize Meeting - 13/09/2014

50m Bench
Top Ten
1 Richard Lightfoot MCC SBRC 31323 745.036
2 Graham Bickerdike Benalla SBRC 31112 739.033
3 Robert Ruediger Hamilton SB & ARC 30656 739.032
4 Chris Karamoshos Port Fairy SBRC 33091 736.035
5 David Ball Hamilton SB & ARC 30234 736.031
6 Alan Taylor Portland SBRC 33122 736.025
7 Suzanne Neeson Port Fairy SBRC 33413 729.027
8 Shaun Clapp Port Fairy SBRC 32459 729.024
9 Gerhard Maya Shepparton SB & ARC 30304 728.031
10 Kim Millar M.L.S.C. 33274 728.023
A Grade
1st Richard Lightfoot MCC SBRC 31323 745.036
2nd Graham Bickerdike Benalla SBRC 31112 739.033
3rd Robert Ruediger Hamilton SB & ARC 30656 739.032
B Grade
1st Chris Karamoshos Port Fairy SBRC 33091 736.035
2nd Alan Taylor Portland SBRC 33122 736.025
3rd Suzanne Neeson Port Fairy SBRC 33413 729.027
C Grade
1st Neville Nitschke Stawell RC 32676 725.028
2nd Dennis Peacock Port Fairy SBRC 30475 719.020
3rd Paul Janicki Casterton SBRC 33007 717.023
D Grade
1st Phillip Evans Lake Gillear 32949 723.018
2nd John Kennedy Lilydale SBRC 33435 695.009
3rd Robert Reed Lilydale SBRC 30822 690.010
Top Sub Junior
1st Kyle Janicki Casterton SBRC 33485 714.016
2nd Michael Davis M.LS.C. 33548 713.026
3rd Carlos Chambers Casterton SBRC 33918 694.012
Top Junior
1st Shaun Clapp Port Fairy SBRC 32459 729.024
2nd Kyle Janicki Casterton SBRC 33485 714.016
3rd Michael Davis M.L.S.C. 33548 713.026
Top Veteran
1st Richard Lightfoot MCC SBRC 31323 745.036
2nd Robert Ruediger Hamilton SB & ARC 30656 739.032
3rd Alan Taylor Portland SBRC 33122 736.025




Surname

Lightfoot
Bickerdike
Ruediger
Karamoshos
Ball
Taylor
Neeson
Clapp
Maya
Millar
Nitschke
Hare
Bailey
Bourke
Evans
Bailey
Peacock
Janicki
Janicki
Knight
Davis
Davis
Bourke
Kennedy
Chambers
Reed

First Name
Richard

Graham
Robert
Chris
David
Alan
Suzanne
Shaun
Gerhard
Kim
Neville
Laurence
Heather
Richard
Phillip
Stewart
Dennis
Paul
Kyle
William
Michael
Neil
Suzane
John
Carlos
Robert
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Club

MCC SBRC

Benalla SBRC
Hamilton SB & ARC
Port Fairy SBRC
Hamilton SB & ARC
Portland SBRC
Port Fairy SBRC
Port Fairy SBRC
Shepparton SB & ARC
M.L.S.C.

Stawell RC
Portland SBRC
Portland SBRC
Lake Gillear

Lake Gillear
Portland SBRC

Port Fairy SBRC
Casterton SBRC
Casterton SBRC
Target Rifle Geelong
M.L.S.C.

M.1.S.C.

Lake Gillear
Lilydale SBRC
Casterton SBRC
Lilydale SBRC
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50m Bench Scratch Results
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745.036
739.033
739.032
736.035
736.031
736.025
729.027
729.024
728.031
728.023
725.028
725.015
724.022
723.021
723.018
720.019
719.020
717.023
714.016
714.014
713.026
707.020
707.018
695.009
694.012
690.010



Hamilton Prize Meeting - 14/09/2014

50m Prone
Top Ten
1 Chris Lott Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 589.33
2 Michael Jarrad Oakleigh Rifle Club 30239 586.25
3 Daniel Croatto Leongatha SBRC 30147 585.27
4 Steve Zunker Lake Gillear 1 585.26
5 James Daly Kyneton SBRC 33147 583.28
6 Kenneth Hart Lilydale SBRC 30812 582.23
7 Xavier Mclaurin MCC SBRC 32351 581.19
8 Paul Janicki Casterton SBRC 33007 577.21
9 Neil Davis M.L.S.C. 33170 576.21
10 Thomas Mewburn Casterton SBRC 32457 573.16
A Grade
1st Chris Lott Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 589.33
2nd Michael Jarrad Oakleigh Rifle Club 30239 586.25
3rd Daniel Croatto Leongatha SBRC 30147 585.27
B Grade
1st Kenneth Hart Lilydale SBRC 30812 582.23
2nd Paul Janicki Casterton SBRC 33007 577.21
3rd Richard Bourke Lake Gillear 30625 573.14
C Grade
1st Thomas Mewburn Casterton SBRC 32457 573.16
2nd Maxwell Bolwell Target Rifle Geelong 30036 550.14
3rd
D Grade
1st Michael Davis M.L.S.C. 33548 552.05
2nd Carlos Chambers Casterton SBRC 33918 543.07
3rd Robert Reed Lilydale SBRC 30822 541.07
Top Sub Junior
1st Michael Davis M.L.S.C. 33548 552.05
2nd Carlos Chambers Casterton SBRC 33918 543.07
3rd Kyle Janicki Casterton SBRC 33485 463.05
Top Junior
1st Michael Davis M.L.S.C. 33548 552.05
2nd Carlos Chambers Casterton SBRC 33918 543.07
3rd Kyle Janicki Casterton SBRC 33485 463.05
Top Veteran
1st Peter Males MCC SBRC 30848 562.15
2nd

3rd




Surname

Lott
Jarrad
Croatto
Zunker
Daly

Hart
McLaurin
Janicki
Davis
Mewburn
Bourke
Crawford
Young
Males
Davis
Bolwell
Chambers
Reed

Janicki

First Name

Chris
Michael
Daniel
Steve
James
Kenneth
Xavier
Paul
Neil
Thomas
Richard
Daniel
Michael
Peter
Michael
Maxwell
Carlos
Robert
Kyle

Club

Shepparton SB & ARC
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Leongatha SBRC
Lake Gillear
Kyneton SBRC
Lilydale SBRC

MCC SBRC
Casterton SBRC
M.L.S.C.

Casterton SBRC
Lake Gillear

Stawell RC

Target Rifle Geelong
MCC SBRC

M.I.S.C.

Target Rifle Geelong
Casterton SBRC
Lilydale SBRC
Casterton SBRC
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50m Prone Scratch Results

Rego
31033
30239
30147
1
33147
30812
32351
33007
33170
32457
30625
33088
32386
30848
33548
30036
33918
30822
33485

Bay No.
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Total

589.33
586.25
585.27
585.26
583.28
582.23
581.19
577.21
576.21
573.16
573.14
571.23
568.21
562.15
552.05
550.14
543.07
541.07
463.05



Hamilton Prize Meeting - 14/09/2014

50m Bench
Top Ten
1 Graham Bickerdike Benalla SBRC 31112 748.043
2 Kim Millar M.L.S.C. 33274 744.036
3 Richard Lightfoot MCC SBRC 31323 739.044
4 David Ball Hamilton SB & ARC 30234 738.030
5 Chris Karamoshos Port Fairy SBRC 33091 737.033
6 Julie Holcombe Port Fairy SBRC 30287 734.023
7 Richard Bourke Lake Gillear 30625 731.024
8 Robert Ruediger Hamilton SB & ARC 30656 731.024
9 Gerhard Maya Shepparton SB & ARC 30304 730.030
10 Paul Janicki Casterton SBRC 33007 729.021
A Grade
1st Graham Bickerdike Benalla SBRC 31112 748.043
2nd Richard Lightfoot MCC SBRC 31323 739.044
3rd David Ball Hamilton SB & ARC 30234 738.030
B Grade
1st Kim Millar M.LS.C. 33274 744.036
2nd Chris Karamoshos Port Fairy SBRC 33091 737.033
3rd Julie Holcombe Port Fairy SBRC 30287 734.023
C Grade
1st Paul Janicki Casterton SBRC 33007 729.021
2nd Michael Davis M.L.S.C. 33548 719.019
3rd Kyle Janicki Casterton SBRC 33485 714.017
D Grade
1st Phillip Evans Lake Gillear 32949 709.008
2nd John Kennedy Lilydale SBRC 33435 697.006
3rd Robert Reed Lilydale SBRC 30822 675.013
Top Sub Junior
1st Michael Davis M.L.S.C. 33548 719.019
2nd Kyle Janicki Casterton SBRC 33485 714.017
3rd Carlos Chambers Casterton SBRC 33918 696.014
Top Junior
1st Michael Davis M.LS.C. 33548 719.019
2nd Kyle Janicki Casterton SBRC 33485 714.017
3rd Carlos Chambers Casterton SBRC 33918 696.014
Top Veteran
1st Richard Lightfoot MCC SBRC 31323 739.044
2nd Robert Ruediger Hamilton SB & ARC 30656 731.024
3rd Gerhard Maya Shepparton SB & ARC 30304 730.030




Surname

Bickerdike
Millar
Lightfoot
Ball
Karamoshos
Holcombe
Bourke
Ruediger
Maya
Janicki
Taylor
Davis
Hare
Neeson
Janicki
Bailey
Knight
Evans
Davis
Bailey
Bourke
Kennedy
Chambers
Reed

First Name

Graham
Kim
Richard
David
Chris
Julie
Richard
Robert
Gerhard
Paul
Alan
Michael
Laurence
Suzanne
Kyle
Heather
William
Phillip
Neil
Stewart
Suzane
John
Carlos
Robert

Hamilton Prize Meeting - 14/09/2014

50m Bench Scratch Results
Cat TRV Reg Bay No.

Club

Benalla SBRC
M.1.S.C.

MCC SBRC
Hamilton SB & ARC
Port Fairy SBRC
Port Fairy SBRC
Lake Gillear
Hamilton SB & ARC
Shepparton SB & ARC
Casterton SBRC
Portland SBRC
M.1.S.C.

Portland SBRC
Port Fairy SBRC
Casterton SBRC
Portland SBRC
Target Rifle Geelong
Lake Gillear
M.L.S.C.

Portland SBRC
Lake Gillear
Lilydale SBRC
Casterton SBRC
Lilydale SBRC

31112
33274
31323
30234
33091
30287
30625
30656
30304
33007
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33548
33919
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33485
33365
30195
32949
33170
30155
31307
33435
33918
30822
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748.043
744.036
739.044
738.030
737.033
734.023
731.024
731.024
730.030
729.021
725.028
719.019
719.016
716.021
714.017
711.017
710.019
709.008
704.012
703.021
697.015
697.006
696.014
675.013



Surname

Janicki
Janicki
Chambers
Peacock
Taylor

Ball

Maya
Karamoshos

First Name
Kyle
Paul
Carlos
Dennis
Alan
David
Gerhard
Chris

Club

Casterton SBRC
Casterton SBRC
Casterton SBRC
Port Fairy SBRC
Portland SBRC

Hamilton Prize Meeting - 14/09/2014

25m Air Bench Handicap Results
1st 10

Cat TRV Reg Bay No.
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S
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694.011
712.011
695.012
718.014
678.006
705.011
700.010
682.008

Handicap

750.10975
750.1033
750.0904

749.98719

749.97101
749.9162
749.8549

749.77425



Surname

Ruediger
Janicki
Chambers
Bailey
Ball

Hart
Peacock
Maya
Janicki
Lightfoot
Karamoshos

Neeson

First Name
Robert

Paul
Carlos
Heather
David
Kenneth
Dennis
Gerhard
Kyle
Richard
Chris

Suzanne
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Club

Hamilton SB & ARC
Casterton SBRC
Casterton SBRC
Portland SBRC
Hamilton SB & ARC
Lilydale SBRC

Port Fairy SBRC
Shepparton SB & ARC
Casterton SBRC
MCC SBRC

Port Fairy SBRC
Port Fairy SBRC

25m Air Bench Handicap Results
1st 25

Cat TRV Reg Bay No.

30656
33007
33918
33365
30234
30812
30475
30304
33485
31323
33091
33413
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212
240
228
231
237
214
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226
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664.004
706.012
679.000
673.005
712.017
636.004
713.015
715.013
661.005
690.007
683.012
656.009

Handicap

750.12261
750.06459
749.9871
749.97745
749.9614
749.96132
749.95494
749.9517
749.89681
749.80005
749.78072
749.59683



